Roll Call Number

Date  Jyly 9. 2007

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

Agenda Item Number

5

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

OASIS GROCERY & LIQUOR

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

AK OCONNORS

B & B GROCERY

BEDI MART

BLUES ON GRAND

BREW HAUS LOUNGE

CIGAR SOURCE

CYCLES WALNUT TAP

DES MOINES MARRIOTT HOTEL
EL ANGEL MEXICAN GROCERY
EL ZACATECAS CLUB
GRANDVIEW GOLF COURSE
LA FAVORITA

NEW MART

SHORTYS

WAVELAND GOLF COURSE

2017

4050
2001
2017
1501

830
3305
2401

700
4812
3211
2401
1700
1638

208
4908

SE

SwW

m

PAYNE RD

URBANDALE AVE
6TH ST

PAYNE RD
GRAND AVE
MCcKINLEY AVE
INGERSOLL AVE
WALNUT ST
GRAND AVE

9TH ST
INDIANOLA AVE
29TH STREET
GRAND AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
COURT AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE

Moved by to adopt.
COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

COLTTIAN CERTIFICATE

COWNIE

HENSLEY 1, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,

KIERNAN among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

MAHAFFEY

MEYER

VLASSIS

TOTAL

MOTION CARRIED

APPROVED

Mayor

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk




