Agen	da	Item	Nun	abei
MECH	ua.	ILCIII	1 1 U11	we

 		110	٠
1	_	-	

Roll Call	Number

Date July 9, 2007

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

OASIS GROCERY & LIQUOR	2917		PAYNE RD
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)			
AK OCONNORS	4050		URBANDALE AVE
B & B GROCERY	2001	SE	6TH ST
BEDI MART	2917		PAYNE RD
BLUES ON GRAND	1501		GRAND AVE
BREW HAUS LOUNGE	830		McKINLEY AVE
CIGAR SOURCE	3305		INGERSOLL AVE
CYCLES WALNUT TAP	2401	Ε	WALNUT ST
DES MOINES MARRIOTT HOTEL	700		GRAND AVE
EL ANGEL MEXICAN GROCERY	4812	SW	9TH ST
EL ZACATECAS CLUB	3211		INDIANOLA AVE
GRANDVIEW GOLF COURSE	2401	E	29TH STREET
LA FAVORITA	1700	Ε	GRAND AVE
NEW MART	1638	Ε	UNIVERSITY AVE
SHORTYS	208		COURT AVE
WAVELAND GOLF COURSE	4908		UNIVERSITY AVE

Moved by	to ado	nt.
MOVED DV	to add	pt.

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COLEMAN				
COWNIE				
HENSLEY				
KIERNAN				
MAHAFFEY				
MEYER				
VLASSIS				
TOTAL				
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

_ City Clerk